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Landesklasse
Plazierungsrunde
Ma-Punkte Kegel
BSG Bornheim 2 - TV Kirchheimbolanden 3,0:3,0 1790:1839
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3 - TSG Schwabenheim 2 2,0:4,0 1931 :1941
KV Fortuna Briicken 2 - TuSGerolsheim 3 6,0:0,0 1786:0

Tabelle/Klub

TV Kirchheimbolanden
TSG Schwabenheim 2

TuSGerolsheim 3

KV Fortuna Briicken 2

BSG Bornheim 2

KSC 56 Pirmasens 3

Heim

MANNSCHAFT
SPIELER

MANNSCHAFT
SPIELER

11. Spieltag 06.04.2025

SP MannsPu +P -P HMaP +HP-HP AMaP +AP-AP

9 370 : 170 14: 4| 190 . 50 7 -1 180 : 120 7 : 3
9 280 : 260 10: 8| 170 . 70 6 : 2 11,0 : 190 4 : 8
9 250 : 290 9 150 - 90 6 : 2 100 : 200 3 : 6
9 260 : 280 8 :10| 230 . 70 8 .2 30 :210 0 : 7
9 225 . 315 7 :11| 190 .10 7 .3 35 .205 0 : 8
9 235 . 305 6 :12| 195 .105 6 : 4 40 200 O : 8
Top Ten der Woche
Auswaérts
Liga Rekorde
KSC 56 Pirmasens 2238 11.02.2023 TSR Halle Rodalben
Coressel, Katharina 616 25.03.2023 TSR Halle Rodalben
Saison Bestleistungen
TuS Gerolsheim 3 2082 14.09.2024 TuS Gerolsheim
Jansen, Martin 560 11.01.2025 TuS Gerolsheim

Bischoff, Harry 560 23.02.2025 TSR Halle Rodalben
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Bischoff, Harry
Bernd, Markus
Ehrhard, Heiko
HaOlécher, Reinhold
Weber, Ann-Kathrin
Eimermann, Klaus
Mootz, Hans-Georg
Gohlich, Uwe
Leixner, Ray
Mitschke, Peter
Brunner, Albert
Jansen, Martin
Kolb. Jamie-Lee
Spengler, Pascal
Berndt, Glnter
Zink, Josef
Weschler, Gerhard
GroR, Daniel
Fromm, Ernst-Ludwig
Hollinger, Max
Frahry, Marc

. A Steil, Rudiger
Holzer, Jirgen

Schlosser, Reinhard
Hildebrandt, Fynn
Wagner, Tim
Stephan, Denny
Squeo, Aldo
Leixner, Yvonne
Urban, Thomas
Weitzel, Frank

. E Lill, Patrick
Weschler, Peter
Elz, Hans
Cronauer, Stefanie
Dauser, Walter
Frahry, Alexander
Pfister, Andre
Deisroth, Michelle
Dorrie, Thorsten
Dobberstein, Michael
Walther, Alexander
Mang, Christoph
Stichler, Karl-Heinz
Pfeiffer, Marco
Mang, Silvia

Maus-Donrieden, Daniela

Klub

KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
KV Fortuna Briicken 2
TSG Schwabenheim 2
TuSGerolsheim 3
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
TSG Schwabenheim 2
KV Fortuna Briicken 2
TuSGerolsheim 3

KV Fortuna Briicken 2
TV Kirchheimbolanden
TuSGerolsheim 3
TSG Schwabenheim 2
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
KV Fortuna Briicken 2
TuSGerolsheim 3
BSG Bornheim 2

BSG Bornheim 2

KV Fortuna Briicken 2
TV Kirchheimbolanden
BSG Bornheim 2

BSG Bornheim 2

TV Kirchheimbolanden
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
TV Kirchheimbolanden
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
TuSGerolsheim 3

KV Fortuna Briicken 2
TSG Schwabenheim 2
KV Fortuna Briicken 2
KV Fortuna Briicken 2
TSG Schwabenheim 2
KV Fortuna Briicken 2
BSG Bornheim 2

TV Kirchheimbolanden
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
TSG Schwabenheim 2
BSG Bornheim 2

TSG Schwabenheim 2
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
TuSGerolsheim 3
TuSGerolsheim 3
BSG Bornheim 2

KV Fortuna Briicken 2
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
TV Kirchheimbolanden
KV Fortuna Briicken 2
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Ausw.
Schn
538,00
0,00
501,00
487,50
0,00
508,60
478,00
464,00
465,00
491,80
466,25
500,33
438,50
478,00
458,50
0,00
452,25
477,75
455,67
428,50
453,33
470,00
441,00
440,00
440,60
452,50
416,50
462,00
448,40
434,00
486,00
422,50
442,00
382,33
403,00
397,00
421,50
374,50
430,00
391,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
418,00
415,00
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Heim
Schn
530,00
531,50
532,00
523,67
497,67
479,75
520,00
519,75
499,50
480,50
525,00
466,67
494,25
471,00
500,00
471,75
483,20
456,80
471,25
482,00
465,33
445,50
479,50
480,00
470,00
452,00
458,25
433,00
423,33
433,33
375,00
414,00
394,00
448,33
424,00
422,50
395,00
460,00
364,00
387,00
556,00
556,00
522,00
509,00
485,00
0,00
0,00
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| Ges.
Schn
532,67
531,50
516,50
503,00
497,67
495,78
492,00
491,88
488,00
486,78
485,83
483,50
475,67
475,67
472,33
471,75
469,44
466,11
464,57
460,60
459,33
457,75
456,40
456,00
453,67
452,25
444,33
440,25
439,00
433,67
430,50
419,67
418,00
415,33
413,50
409,75
408,25
403,00
397,00
389,00
556,00
556,00
522,00
509,00
485,00
418,00
415,00

pers. A Ma

heute Bestl E Pu
500 560 1 3,0
0 559 0 20
501 588 1 3,0
0 561 0 50
0 552 0 20
488 558 0 70
0 520 0 10
0 574 2 50
501 545 0 30
529 554 0 90
0 601 0 30
483 560 0 50
481 532 1 40
0 489 0 10
0 544 0 10
0 522 0 30
447 523 0 40
461 511 0 50
450 519 0 30
0 522 0 25
457 501 1 3,0
0 505 0 30
465 538 0 1,0
0 498 0 30
408 530 0 40
0 487 1 25
0 540 0 10
435 462 0 20
469 524 0 30
389 506 0 30
0 495 0 0,0
0 497 0 0,0
0 442 0 0,0
426 474 0 1,0
0 434 4 20
0 461 1 1,0
0 473 2 0,0
460 460 2 10
0 430 0 0,0
0 391 0 0,0
0 595 0 1,0
0 556 1 1,0
0 597 0 1,0
0 509 0 1,0
485 485 2 1,0
0 418 2 0,0
0 415 0 0,0

G.Geibel, 08.04.2025
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